
 

 
 

Please see below for some important dates coming up in the second half of this 
Summer Term.  Some of these dates could be subject to change.  We will send 
out more information where needed closer to the time but for now it gives you 
a flavour of what we are planning to do in the coming months 
 
 

Important School Dates for Parents and Carers (June to September)  
 

Friday 17th June End of Early Years Foundation Stage Profile (Assessments) 

Monday 20th June Start of our Design & Technology Fortnight: Bridges 

Wednesday 22nd June Year 4 Multiplication Checker  

Monday 27th June   Start of 2022 Reception Starters Meetings 

Tuesday 28th June   Reception Starters Open Evening 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Friday 1st July   July Newsletter 

Monday 4th July Sports Day for Years 1 to 6 

 Years 1, 2 and 3: 9:15am – 10:45am 

 Years 4, 5 and 6: 1:30pm – 3:00pm 

Tuesday 5th July Morning Nursery and Reception Sports Day 10:30am – 11:30am 

 Afternoon Nursery Sports Day 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Wednesday 6th July  Whole School Transition Day: Pupils  

High Borrans Meeting for Year 5 

Year 6 Transition Day 1 to Burnside 

Thursday 7th July Whole School Transition Day: Pupils, Parents & Carers (Time slots 

across the school day to be arranged for parents and carers) 

Year 6 Transition Day 2 to Burnside 

Year 6 Transition Day 1 to Churchill 

Friday 8th July School Report Day 

Year 6 Transition Day 2 to Churchill 

Tuesday 12th July   Reception Starters Open Evening 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday 13th July  French Day 

     Themed Breakfast Club Day: Linked to our French Day 

Monday 18th July Year 1 End of Year Assembly 9:30am 

 Year 2 End of Year Assembly 10:30am 

Tuesday 19th July  Year 3 End of Year Assembly 9:30am 

Year 4 End of Year Assembly 10:30am 

Year 6 Leavers Celebration Event: 3:25pm start for children; 5:00pm – 

7:00pm for parents and carers 

Wednesday 20th July  Year 5 End of Year Assembly 9:30am 

Reception End of Year Assembly 10:30am  

Picnic Day & Summer Fayre 

Thursday 21st July Morning Nursery Graduation 9:30am – 11:30am  

 
Key Dates for the Summer 

Friday 10th June 2022 

 



Last day of term; start of the summer holidays. 

Children’s school books available for collection from the hall between 

3:25pm – 4:00pm 

Monday 5th September  Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 6th September  Year 1 to Year 6 return. 

     Parents and carers attend Reception with their child for ONE hour. 

Wednesday 7th September  Alternate day for Reception new starters to have their hour. 

Thursday 8th September Reception stay until lunch time - Reception parents and carers invited 

in for lunch too from 11:30am. 

Friday 9th September Reception half day again –  12:45pm collection. 

  

Sports Days: Monday 4th July and Tuesday 5th July 

 

Parents and carers are most welcome to join us.  We will communicate all you need to know in a letter to be 

sent out on Friday 17th June. 

 

Whole School Transition Day for Pupils, Parents and Carers: Thursday 7th July 

 

Parents and carers will be invited into school to spend some time (approx. 45 minutes) with their child in 

their new classrooms with their new teachers.  We will send out more information and give you the 

opportunity to book a slot on Friday 24th June. To hopefully help you out with organising some time to 

come, we can tell you that slots will be available throughout the day including a session after school from 

approx. 3:30pm – 4:15pm. 

 

End Of Year Assemblies: Week Beginning Monday 18th July 

 

We are so excited to invite you back for these assemblies.  It has been too long.  We can accommodate up to 

two adults per child and each assembly should last for around 30 to 40 minutes. Letters for these will come 

out on Friday 1st July. 

 

Exercise Book Collection: Thursday 21st July 

 

We really feel keeping school exercise books is important for any child and something as it something very 

lovely to look back on in the future.  We will have all of their books in the hall after school on the last day.  

They need to be collected by an adult.  If you are unable to collect them that day just let us know and we 

will arrange an alternative plan with you.  We don’t have space to store them in school though so please be 

sure to arrange collection BEFORE school closes for the summer holidays. 

 

**Uniform Update** 

 

WE will continue with our arrangements for uniform as outlined below.  EVERY child receives a FREE 

jumper to start the year. A letter with all of the information you need for ordering uniform will come out on 

Monday 13th June. 

Nursery  Orange    Year 3   Burgundy 
Reception   Turquoise   Year 4   Navy 
Year 1   Red    Year 5   Grey 
Year 2   Purple     Year 6   Black 
 


